Christophe Granata

Goldman

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law

15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1/ Switzerland

T +4122707 8000

T +4122707 8146

F +4122 707 8001
christophe.granatagoldman@swlegal.ch

Languages
French, English

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Christophe Granata Goldman is an Associate in our Mergers & Acquisitions
and Corporate & Commercial Groups in Geneva.

Expertise

— Mergers & Acquisitions
— Corporate & Commercial

Career
2025
2023

Education

2024

2023

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
Associate at Bredin Prat’s Paris office

Bar Admission in Paris

ESSEC Grande Ecole - Master in Management (MiM), ESSEC
Business School, France

Second year of Master in Business and Tax Law, University
Paris 2 Panthéon-Assas, France

Certificate of Banking and Financial Law, University Paris 2
Panthéon-Assas, France

First year of Master in Business Law, University Paris 2
Panthéon-Assas, France

College of Law, specialized program in economics and
management, University Paris 2 Panthéon-Assas, France
Bachelor of Law, University Paris 2 Panthéon-Assas, France

Additional Professional Activities



