



Christophe Granata Goldman

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1 / Switzerland
T +41 22 707 8000
T +41 22 707 8146
F +41 22 707 8001
christophe.granatagoldman@swlegal.ch

Languages

French, English

Christophe Granata Goldman is an Associate in our Mergers & Acquisitions and Corporate & Commercial Groups in Geneva.

Expertise

- Mergers & Acquisitions
- Corporate & Commercial

Career	
2025	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2023	Associate at Bredin Prat's Paris office

Education	
2024	Bar Admission in Paris
2023	ESSEC Grande Ecole - Master in Management (MiM), ESSEC
	Business School, France
2020	Second year of Master in Business and Tax Law, University
	Paris 2 Panthéon-Assas, France
2019	Certificate of Banking and Financial Law, University Paris 2
	Panthéon-Assas, France
2019	First year of Master in Business Law, University Paris 2
	Panthéon-Assas, France
2018	College of Law, specialized program in economics and
	management, University Paris 2 Panthéon-Assas, France
2018	Bachelor of Law, University Paris 2 Panthéon-Assas, France

Additional Professional Activities